Contact Detalls of the greenXpo consortium PtJ

rojekitréiger Jilich

Forschungszentrum Jilicn

l.com

Mobile: +886 920277721

Partner Name Contact Phone Address Country
1|(German public agency Karen Bohme |k.boehme@fz-juelich.de +49 30 201 99 -481 Zimmerstr. 26/27, 10969 DE
Projektmanagement Berlin
2|greenovateleurope Karolina Karolina.Krzastek@greenovate. [+3224001007 RUE D ARLON 63-65, 1040 BE
(G!E) Krzastek eu Bruxelles
Katharina katharina.krell @greenovate.eu |+32 24001005
Krell
(2)|Technofi (third party of [Serge Galant |sgalant@symple.eu +33 493 6534 44 ALLEE PIERRE ZILLER 55, FR
G!E) IMMEUBLE ATLANTIS 2, BP
3|YOURIS.com Elena elena.gaboardi@youris.com +39 0272546303 Via Torino 2, 1-20123 IT
Gaboardi eg@icons.it Milano (Italy)
(3)[IMG.internet (third Paolo pprosperi@imginternet.com +39 027002583 (office Via Moretto da Brescia 22, |IT
party of youris) Prosperi 20133 Milano
4|CSCP - Collaborating Rosa rosa.groezinger@scp-centre.org |Tel +49 (202) 459 58 13 Hagenauer Strasse 30, DE
Centre on Sustainable |Groezinger 42107 Wuppertal
S5|TECHNOPOLIS (TP) Asel asel.doranova@technopolis- AVENUE DE TERVUREN 12, (BE
Doranova group.com +32 273774 48 1040 Bruxelles
6[Lahti Development Emmi Kaipio [emmi.kaipio@ladec.fi +358 503231050 Niemenkatu 73, 15140 FI
Company LADEC Ltd. Lahti
7|SP Berit Berit.Gullbransson@sp.se +46 (0)10 516 50 00, Box 24036 40022 Goteborg |SE
Gullbransson Mobil: +46 (0)10 516 50 28
8|EURADA Tessa Anné |tessa.anne@eurada.org +32221843 13 Avenue des Arts 12/7, 1210 |BE
Bruxelles
9]|ICLEI Antoinette antoinette.franklin@iclei.org |+49 761368920 Leopoldring 3, 79098 DE
Franklin Freiburg
10|NCKU Taiwain Gordon Tung- [tckung@mail.ncku.edu.tw +886 6 3840136 210 Sec. 3, An-Ming Road, TW
(Sustainable Chin Kung Mobile: +886 952343566 Annan District 500, 70955
Environment Research Tainan
Laboratories) Sophie Su environment.ncp.taiwan@gmai | +886 6 3840136 219

at www.innovationseeds.eu
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